
1138

Double Hook with 2 screw
holes, H20mm x W82mm

Hook for shadow board.

1/2



Technical Data
Item Number 1138

Material Stainless Steel (AISI
304)

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials¹ Yes

Produced according to EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good
Manufacturing Practice

Yes

FDA compliant raw material (CFR 21) Yes

Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials Yes

Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Yes

California Proposition 65 Compliant Yes

Use of phthalates and bisphenol A No

Is Halal and Kosher compliant Yes

Box Quantity Pcs.10

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet) Pcs.0

Length/Depth mm55

Width mm82

Height mm20

Net Weight kg0.04

Gross Weight kg0.2

Cubik metre M39E-05

Min. usage temperature³ °C-20

Max usage temperature (non food contact) °C100

GTIN-13 Number 5705022037793

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705028037800

Customs Tariff No. 83100000

Country of origin China

1. See Declaration of Compliance for further details on food contact

3. Do not store the product below 0° Celsius.

2/2


